Jun 24 2024 (19:02) India Rail Info 1

Bokaro Steel City - Ranchi Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08695 - Pass - SER
BKSC/Bokaro Steel City to RNC/Ranchi Junction

3h 25m - 116 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 09:10 0 | 0 59 |241 [SER
2 |RDF |Radhagaon 09:17 09:18 m |0 |1 7 60 |247 [SER
3 |PNW |Pundag 09:28 09:29 im |0 |1 17 |58 |291 |SER
4 |KSX  [Kotshila Junction 09:41 09:42 m |0 |1 28 |55 |[255 |SER
5 |BKDR |Begunkodar 09:49 09:50 Tm |0 |1 35 |62 |308 [SER
6 [JAA  |Jhalida 09:55 09:56 m |0 |1 40 |57 |290 |SER
7 |THO |Tulin 10:04 10:05 m |0 |1 48 |24 |266 |SER
8 MURI |[Muri Junction 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |1 53 43 |251 [SER
9 |[SLF Silli 10:29 10:30 im |0 |1 59 |53 (269 |SER
10 |KITA [Kita 10:39 10:40 m |0 |1 67 |54 |[318 |SER
11 |GATD |Gautamdhara 10:57 10:58 m |1 |1 83 |55 |[455 |SER
12 |GAG |Gangaghat 11:14 11:15 Tm |0 |1 97 |40 SER
13 |[TIS Tatisilwai Junction 11:27 11:28 Tm |0 |1 105 (54 SER
14 |NKM |Namkom 11:35 11:36 m |0 |1 112 |4 617 [SER
15 |RNC |Ranchi junction 12:35 0 |1 116 |- 629 |SER

Jun 24 2024 (19:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



